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Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No










Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of 08 as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shalles total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- e e shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Plsetiors || (V)= (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regeipts Y V)t per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares o1 V)t 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class e Total
held ) Asa % of X egy otal Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) diyidnalHind 438881 438881 | 2.06 438881 438881 | 2.06
undivided Family
Financial
(c) Institutions/ 5 2099801 2099801 [9.88 2099801 2099801 [9.88
Banks
(SX];(_;F)Otal 13 2538682 2538682 [ 11.94 2538682 2538682 [ 11.94
) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 7821089 7821089 |36.79 7821089 7821089 |36.79
Foreign
Individuals)
SRt 1 7821089 7821089 |[36.79 7821089 7821089 |[36.79
(A)(2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia;nd 14 10359771 10359771 | 48.73 10359771 10359771 | 48.73
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 311437 311437 1.47 311437 311437 1.47
Foreign Portfolio
(e) 296 483430 483430 2.27 483430 483430 2.27
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 21 436456 436456 | 2.05 436456 436456 | 2.05
Banks
Insurance
(2) Companies 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(S];‘;'IT)‘”“‘ 322 1231523 1231523 |5.79 1231523 1231523 |5.79
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ST 13774 5149601 5149601 |24.22 5149601 5149601 |24.22
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |38 2620166 2620166 |12.33 2620166 2620166 |12.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Ry Qg 478 1896760 1896760 |8.92 1896760 1896760 |8.92
(specify)
(S]l;;)(;l;oml 14290 9666527 9666527 |45.47 9666527 9666527 |45.47
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 14612 10898050 10898050 | 51.27 10898050 10898050 | 51.27
(B)(2)+(B)

3)







132910

1874588




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

BHARTI
LAXMIKUMAR
GOCULDAS

Name of the
Shareholders
()

BIMAL
LALITSINGH
GOCULDAS

MULRAJ
DWARKADAS
GOCULDAS

SONALI B.
GOCULDAS

RANCHHODDAS
MATHRADAS
GOCULDAS

RADHA L.
GOCULDAS

HARISINGH
NAROTTAMDAS
GOCULDAS

PAN (II) AAIPG0434C

AAFPG3673G

AACPGO0145]

AEZPD8739C

AACPG0146M

AAFPG0039E

AADPG2892D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(1v)

286620

36476

33813

33808

39537

3678

2828

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

286620

36476

33813

33808

39537

3678

2828

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 286620

36476

33813

33808

39537

3678

2828

Class eg:y

Total 286620

36476

33813

33808

39537

3678

2828

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

.35

0.17

0.16

0.16

0.19

0.02

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XI

D)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
T T T







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LALIT N. GOCULDAS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALQPG2935H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2121

438881

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2121

438881

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2121

438881

Class eg:y

Total

2121

438881

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

2.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2121

365531




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THE NATURAL GAS
COMPANY PVT.LTD.

PHOENIX
DISTRIBUTORS
PVT. LTD.

L.P. GAS
EQUIPMENT
PVT. LTD.

JASRAJ
TRADING
COMPANY

KOSAN
INDUSTRIES
PVT. LTD.

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACTO0183C

AAACP2244A

AAACL0682L

AAACJ1487B

AAACK4771H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

785657

730295

456000

124849

3000

2099801

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

785657

730295

456000

124849

3000

2099801

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(%)

o

3.44

2.15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

785657

730295

456000

124849

3000

2099801

Class eg:y

Total

785657

730295

456000

124849

3000

2099801

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.7

3.44

2.15

0.59

9.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.7

3.44

2.15

0.59

0.01

9.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

785657

730295

456000

124849

2096801




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAXMIKUMAR NAROTTAM GOCULDAS Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPG9238] Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7821089

7821089

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7821089

7821089

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.79

36.79

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7821089

7821089

Class eg:y

Total

7821089

7821089

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.79

36.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.79

36.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7820489

7820489




1

SBI PIPE FUND - 1

Click here to go back

AAQTS2535N

Total

307133

307133

307133

307133

307133

307133 307133

307133

1.44

307133

1.44

307133




1

URVASHI D MORARIJI Click here to go back

AADPMO118J Total

536026 536026

536026 536026

2.52

536026 536026

536026

536026

2.52 2.52

536026 536026







