General information about company						
Scrip code	506405					
Name of the company	The Dharamsi Morarji Chemical Company Limited					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as
· /	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	10359771			10359771	48.73	10359771		10359771	48.73
(B)	Public	14612	10898050			10898050	51.27	10898050		10898050	51.27
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14626	21257821			21257821		21257821		21257821	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category of	of Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.73					10282821	
(B)	Public				51.27					9577811	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									19860632	

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gı	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights held	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	438881			438881	2.06	438881		438881	2.06
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	2099801			2099801	9.88	2099801		2099801	9.88
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	2538682			2538682	11.94	2538682		2538682	11.94
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	7821089			7821089	36.79	7821089		7821089	36.79
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	7821089			7821089	36.79	7821089		7821089	36.79
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	10359771			10359771	48.73	10359771		10359771	48.73
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	311437			311437	1.47	311437		311437	1.47
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	296	483430			483430	2.27	483430		483430	2.27
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	21	436456			436456	2.05	436456		436456	2.05
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		322	1231523			1231523	5.79	1231523		1231523	5.79
(3)	Non-institutions	ı	ı		ı		1	1		1	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13774	5149601			5149601	24.22	5149601		5149601	24.22
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	38	2620166			2620166	12.33	2620166		2620166	12.33
(e)	Any Other (specify)	478	1896760			1896760	8.92	1896760		1896760	8.92
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14290	9666527			9666527	45.47	9666527		9666527	45.47
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		14612	10898050			10898050	51.27	10898050		10898050	51.27

С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		14626	21257821			21257821	100	21257821	21257821	100
Total (A+B+C)		14626	21257821			21257821		21257821	21257821	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - State	ment show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				2.06					365531	
(c)				9.88					2096801	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				11.94					2462332	
(2)	Foreign									
(a)				36.79					7820489	
Sub-Total (A) (2)				36.79					7820489	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				48.73					10282821	
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler		<u> </u>			
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				1.47					307133	
(e)				2.27					378419	
(f)				2.05					132910	
(g)				0					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.79					818462	
(3)	Non-institution	ıs								
(a(i))				24.22					4292777	
(a(ii))				12.33					2591984	
(e)				8.92					1874588	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.47					8759349	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				51.27					9577811	
С	Table IV - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter- !	Non P	ublic sh	areho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19860632	
Total (A+B+C									19860632	

		In	dividuals/Hin	du undivided	Family		
	I.				T T		_
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARTI LAXMIKUMAR GOCULDAS	2 BIMAL LALITSINGH GOCULDAS	MULRAJ DWARKADAS GOCULDAS	SONALI B. GOCULDAS	RANCHHODDAS MATHRADAS GOCULDAS	RADHA L. GOCULDAS	7 HARISINGH NAROTTAMDAS GOCULDAS
PAN (II)	AAIPG0434C	AAFPG3673G	AACPG0145J	AEZPD8739C	AACPG0146M	AAFPG0039E	AADPG2892D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	286620	36476	33813	33808	39537	3678	2828
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	286620	36476	33813	33808	39537	3678	2828
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0.17	0.16	0.16	0.19	0.02	0.01
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	286620	36476	33813	33808	39537	3678	2828
Class eg:y							
Total	286620	36476	33813	33808	39537	3678	2828
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	0.17	0.16	0.16	0.19	0.02	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0.17	0.16	0.16	0.19	0.02	0.01
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or oth	nerwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	286620	36476	0	33808	0	3678	2828

	Individuals/Hindu undivide	d Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LALIT N. GOCULDAS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALQPG2935H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2121	438881
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2121	438881
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	2.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2121	438881
Class eg:y		
Total	2121	438881
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	2.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	2.06
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2121	365531

		Financial Ins	stitutions/ Banks			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THE NATURAL GAS COMPANY PVT.LTD.	PHOENIX DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD.	L.P. GAS EQUIPMENT PVT. LTD.	JASRAJ TRADING COMPANY	KOSAN INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT0183C	AAACP2244A	AAACL0682L	AAACJ1487B	AAACK4771H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	785657	730295	456000	124849	3000	2099801
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	785657	730295	456000	124849	3000	2099801
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	3.44	2.15	0.59	0.01	9.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	785657	730295	456000	124849	3000	2099801
Class eg:y						
Total	785657	730295	456000	124849	3000	2099801
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	3.44	2.15	0.59	0.01	9.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	3.44	2.15	0.59	0.01	9.88
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	785657	730295	456000	124849	0	2096801

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Indivi	duals)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LAXMIKUMAR NAROTTAM GOCULDAS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPG9238J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7821089	7821089
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7821089	7821089
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.79	36.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	7821089	7821089
Class eg:y		
Total	7821089	7821089
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.79	36.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.79	36.79
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7820489	7820489

Mutual Funds			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SBI PIPE FUND - 1	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAQTS2535N	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	307133	307133	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	307133	307133	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	307133	307133	
Class eg:y			
Total	307133	307133	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	1.44	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	307133	307133	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	URVASHI D MORARJI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AADPM0118J	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	536026	536026	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	536026	536026	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	2.52	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	536026	536026	
Class eg:y			
Total	536026	536026	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.52	2.52	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	2.52	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	536026	536026	